
Phone Number Email Address Company Name Contact Name Business Address
3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson 320 W. Ohio St., Suite 300
4155462995 Annie.ryan@perkinswill.com Perkins&Will Annie Ryan 2 Bryant St Suite 300, San Francisco, CA 94105
7074339760 mdudley@cinquinipassarino.com Cinquini Passarino, Inc. Mathew Dudley 117 W. North Street
7074620222 bloughj@lacoassociates.com LACO Associates Jordan Blough 1550 Airport Blvd #120, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
9254625959 rfps@4leafinc.com 4LEAF, Inc. Connor Greene 2126 Rheem Drive
9515280528 planroom@bidamerica.com BidAmerica Planroom BidAmerica Team 30 N Gould Street, Suite R
5108483815 hbultman@placeworks.com PlaceWorks Henry Bultman 2040 Bancroft Way, Suite 400, Berkeley, CA 94704
8314590455 jody@ssala.com SSA Landscape Architects Jody Harmon 303 Potrero Street Santa Cruz CA 95060
4155462995 annie.ryan@perkinswill.com Perkins&Will Annie Ryan 2 Bryant St, Suite 300
7075426451 amccoy@carlilemacy.com Carlile Macy Angela McCoy 15 Third Street, Santa Rosa, CA 95401
9495530666 contracts@lsa.net LSA Associates, Inc. Ponette Moore 3210 El Camino Real, Ste. 100
5102959381 proposals@planningcollaborative.com Community Planning Collaborative Rachel Ozer-Bearson PO Box 3616 Berkeley, CA 94703
7074319292 healdsburg-bids@macacres.net Kalderra Mark McMullen 401 Center Street #32, Healdsburg
9164460522 office@mintierharnish.com Mintier Harnish LP Jim Harnish 1415 20th Street, Sacramento CA 95811
5303431981 elizabeth@vceonline.com Valley Contractors Exchange Elizabeth Carter 951 E 8th Street Chico CA
8056570878 Rebecca@defiantstrategies.net defiant strategies Rebecca Miller 438 Matheson St
7073216180 ryan@connectiveoutreach.com Connective Outreach Ryan Long 1500 Valley House Dr
7074000821 m.ridgway@fehrandpeers.com Fehr & Peers Matthew Ridgway 429 1st Street, Petaluma, CA  94952
5105586957 marketing@opticosdesign.com Opticos Design Julie Ann Nepomuceno 2100 Milvia St., Ste 125, Berkeley, CA 94704
7072306063 admin@swicegood-civil.com Swicegood Civil Engineering, Inc. Michael Swicegood 16109 Healdsburg Ave Ste B, Healdsburg, CA 95448
7075452134 estimating@gcciinc.com GCCI inc ryan yazel 4701 old redwood hwy
7073955152 kari@swanstream.net Swan Stream Studios Kari Svanstrom 13647 N Black Elk Trail
8006771997 GBS@BIDNET.COM BIDNET BID NET 15 British American Blvd
4158890580 dave@plantoplace.com PLAN to PLACE Dave Javid 1020 B Street, San Rafael, CA 94901
9487213548 ElsaKYC2025@gmail.com KYC Company A Elsa John Doe, 123 Main Street
8888880900 sayres628@gmail.com Entram Corp John Falcone 24123 Peach;and Blvd
8584908800 ims_bids@construction.com IMS Bid Research 945 Hornblend St. Suite G San Diego CA 92109
7854230897 maheshd@aci.apexcovantage.com Govguide Mahikoli Other
8777849556 dodge.docs@construction.com Dodge Dodge dodge.docs@construction.com
8003642059 content@constructconnect.com construct connect Michael Stubbs 30 Technology PKWY. S, Suite 100, Norcross, GA, 30092
3025266482 inscopebids@gmail.com In Scope Krista Pilichowski 104 David Road, Wilmington, DE 19804
4252605747 tyler.schaffer@aecom.com AECOM Tyler Schaffer 1111 3rd Ave STE 1600
9797775213 aharvey@nc-rgc.com NC-RGC Aubrey Harvey 1707 Brackenridge St. Unit # A
9164447301 leads@ascent.inc Ascent Environmental Christy Ryan 455 Capitol Mall, Suite 300, Sacramento, CA 95814
7072848678 joakim.osthus@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt Joakim Osthus 1360 19th Hole Drive, Ste 200, Windsor, CA 95492
650285-6537 rola@integrateddesign360.com ID360 Rola Dulfo 809 Laurel Street #308, San Carlos, CA 94070
5105025852 nnoyes@davidjpowers.com DJP&A Natalie Noyes 1736 Franklin Oakland CA
4083405642 rwegner@m-group.us M-Group Rhonda Wegner 51 E Campbell Ave #1247, Campbell, CA 95009
9253608411 marketing@gates-studio.com Gates Studio Marketing Dept 1655 N. Main Street, Suite 365
4083405642 outreach@m-group.us M-Group Rhonda Wegner 51 E Campbell Ave #1247, Campbell, CA 95009
6306776072 rsmeaton@interwestgrp.com Interwest Consulting Group Rick Smeaton 9300 W Stockton Blvd Suite 105, Elk Grove, CA 95758
9492785366 vmccullough@jzmkpartners.com JZMK PARTNERS Vanessa McCullough 3080 Bristol Street Suite 350 Costa Mesa CA 92626
5463589632 constructconnect@constuctconnect.com constructconnect morgan gfgjuhjijnjkkn
5108997300 Leads@bkf.com BKF Devon Kurcina 2100 Franklin Street, Suite 4C Oakland, CA 94612
5039272872 info@cascadia-partners.com Cascadia Partners Alex Joyce 1022 NW Marshall St #380, Portland, OR 97209



9494975471 rparr@swagroup.com SWA Group Ryan Parr 570 Glenneyre Street, Laguna Beach, CA 92651
4155961443 mwilson@bioniclandscape.com Bionic Landscape Marcel Wilson PO Box 460309 San Francisco, Ca 94146
4153281653 ejyoremington@biomaas.com Biomaas Inc. Ejyo Remington 1278 Indiana St, Unit 300
9254630611 mmacer@tjkm.com TJKM Michelle Macer 4305 Hacienda Drive, Suite 550, Pleasanton, CA 94588
4158526940 nwagy@sitelaburbanstudio.com SITELAB urban studio Nicole Wagy 660 Mission Street, Suite 200, San Francisco, CA 94105
4153983050 kheaton@keysermarston.com Keyser Marston Associates, Inc. Kimberly Heaton 469A Magnolia Avenue, Larkspur, CA 94939
6199976066 lkatz@parametrix.com Parametrix Lisa Katz 6001 Shellmound Street, Suite 500, Emeryville, CA 94608
9493750519 richard.flierl@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn Richard Flierl 6150 S Windermere St
6504404160 kamaria.lyles@swca.com SWCA Environmental Consultants Kamaria 60 Stone Pine Road Suite 201 Half Moon Bay, CA 94019
8055431794 info@rrmdesign.com RRM Design Group Adriana Doyle 3765 S Higuera Street, Suite 102, San Luis Obispo, CA
6196921920 amer-marketing-southwest@tylin.com T.Y. Lin International Terrance James 707 Wilshire Blvd #4900, Los Angeles, CA 90017
9164531234 nkelly@db-arch.com Dreyfuss + Blackford Architects Noah Kelly 3540 Folsom Boulevard, Sacramento, CA
7039695544 carliane@seajayenv.com Carliane D Johnson Carliane D Johnson 400 Perkins St #102 Oakland CA 94610
3474801475 techzone@visualinfomedia.com Visual Infomedia Siva Kumar N 5C1 VCS Nagar 1st Street, GN mills
3123721008 ehall@Hlplanning.com Houseal Lavigne Emily Hall 188 w randolph st suite 200 Chicago, IL 60601
9168585800 ca.marketing@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. CA Marketing 1100 W. Town and County
4432992590 josh.schnitzlein@wsp.com WSP Josh Schnitzlein California 
4153523848 andrea.wong@som.com Skidmore, Owings & Merrill Andrea Wong One Maritime Plaza
5108344455 info@rinconconsultants.com Rincon Consultants, Inc. Information Rincon 4825 J Street, Suite 200
5108394568 phil@community-design.com Community Design + Architecture Phil Erickson 610 16TH ST STE 305
8056444455 info@rinconconsultants.com Rincon Consultants Inc. Monica Guzman-Waight 180 N Ashwood
4086030072 geoff@m-group.us M-Group Geoff Bradley 51 E. Campbell Ave., #1247, Campbell, CA 95009
5104657010 marketing@pyatok.com PYATOK architecture + urban design Karl Johnson 360 22nd Street, 6th Floor, Oakland, CA 94612
5108457549 migopportunities@migcom.com MIG Chris Beynon 800 Hearst Ave, Berkeley, CA 94710
5308285448 aly.johnson@swca.com SWCA Aly Johnson 6221 County Road 15
2154305083 jfried@wrtdesign.com Wallace Roberts & Todd, LLC Jake Fried 120 2nd Street, San Francisco, 94105
9164145800 janet.dallas@aecom.com AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Janet Dallas 2020 L Street, Suite 300, Sacramento, CA 95811
2133273105 jaymes_dunsmore@gensler.com Gensler Jaymes Dunsmore, AICP 500 S. Figueroa Street
9165004013 dsargent@sargenttownplanning.com Sargent Town Planning, Inc. David Sargent 87 E Green St, Pasadena, CA 91105
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